Safeguarding training dates for 2026
	
	Winter
	Summer
	Autumn

	Level 1
	Wed 14th January 7pm
Thur 15th January 10am
	Thur 23rd April 7pm
Wed 22nd April 10am
Thur 16th July 7pm
Fri 17th July 10am

	Tue 15th September 7pm
Tue 15th September 10am

	Level 2
	Tue 10th February 7pm
Wed 11th Feb 10am
	Wed 20th May 7pm
Thur 21st may 10am

	Thur 15 Oct 7pm
Tue 13th Oct 10am

	Level 3 part 1
	Thur 12 March 7pm
Fri 13th March 10 am
	Tue 23rd June 7pm
Wed 24th June 10am

	Wed 18th November 7pm
Thur 19th November 10am

	Level 3 part 2
	Thur 19th March 7pm
Fri 20th March 10am
	Tue 30th June 7pm
Wed 1st July 10 am

	Wed 25th November 7pm
Thur 19th November 10am

	Safer Recruitment
	Wed 28th January 7pm
	Tue 12th May 7pm

	Thur 29th October 7pm

	DBS/AccessNI eligibility
	Wed 4th February 7pm
	Tue 19th May 7pm

	Thur 5th November 7pm

	Small group leadership/Home group leadership
	TBA
On request
	TBA
On request
	TBA
On request

	Lettings
	TBA
	TBA 
	TBA



